ROADSTER 4 [s7414

Four Wheel Scooter

KO800

Enhancing Life Through Mobility.

Contact your Territory Sales Manager or email us at sales@meritsusa.com



Features

¢ Crutch and cane holder .

4-wheel design provides increased stability
Easily disassembles into 5 pieces for transport
and storage.

18” wide deluxe stadium seat

Detachable battery pack

Tiller angle adjustable for ergonomic driving position
and easy transferring on and off the unit

Loop tiller with throttle lever to maneuver by
palm or finger

Transport and store easily with auto latching
lockup design

Adjustable seat height and armrest width

No tools needed for set-up

Options

e 40" seat belt

Walker holder

Medium or Large

Multi-accessory
foldable rear basket

Cup holder
Oxygen tank bag holder ¢ Safety flag

receiver adapter

Oxygen tank holder

Cover
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Specifications

Product#

Weight Capacity
Drivetrain

Maximum Speed
Per-Charge Range
Battery Size (2 required)
Ground Clearance
Turning Radius
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Seat-to-Floor Height
Seat-to-Deck Height
Seat Width

Seat Depth

Backrest Height
Weight of Heaviest pc.
Total Weight

Motor

Controller

Charger

Gradient

Front Wheels

Drive Wheels
HCPCS Code

Color Option

S741A

300 lbs

RWD

4 mph

up to é miles
12Ah, ES12 AGM
o

43.3"

30"

21"

36"

19" - 21"

16" - 18"

18"

17"

15"

36 |bs.

106 Ibs.

DC 24V, 100W
PG S-DRIVE 45A
1.8A off-board
6°

8"

8"

K0800

M Red

Features MK batteries
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